

September 13, 2024

CITY OF HUDSON OAKS NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARINGS

The City of Hudson Oaks will hold a Public Hearing to amend Sections 13.02.032 and 13.02.033 of the Hudson Oaks' Code of Ordinances to amend the City's Water Rates and to Section 13.02.046 to amend the Dyegard System Water Rates and to amend Section 13.03.032 to amend the City's Sewer Rates. For more information regarding water rate changes go to hudsonoaks.com/Residents/Utilities/Water-Rate-Change.

City Council Regular Meeting
Thursday, September 26, 2024 - 7:00 p.m.
Hudson Oaks City Hall
210 Hudson Oaks Drive
Hudson Oaks, Texas 76087

All interested parties are invited to attend. Any inquiries or handicapped accessibility should be directed to the City Secretary, Hudson Oaks City Hall, 210 Hudson Oaks Drive, Hudson Oaks, Texas 76087.

Shelley Scazzero City Secretary